M2 - centerfeed hand towel
system

Tork Advanced Soft Centerfeed Hand Towel, 2-Ply,

White

Tork Advanced Soft Centerfeed Towels offer one-at-a-time service,
and reduces waste. High capacity, reduces labor and refills. High
absorbency , means less towels used. Touch only the dispensing
towel reduces cross contamination. Made from 100% recycled fiber
provides environmental benefits, and a positive image builder.
Available in an Easy Handling Carry Box. Replaces 101234.
ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable Verified by Independent
Verification.

www.torkusa.com

Article 121201
Roll Length 590 ft

M2 - centerfeed
hand towel system

Roll Width 9in
Roll Diameter 7

8in
Number of 600
SIEES

Sheet Length 11.8 in

Core Inside
Diameter




Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit Transport unit

- 10073286613940
600 3600

= 6

- 9.8in

- 16in

= 24in

- 2.2 1t3

- 2161b

= 23.71b

Roll Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Pallet
7322540842975
0

0

97in

40in

48in

107 ft3

M2 - centerfeed hand towel system

Choose adispenser

.

659028 559020A

Alternative products

100230 121204

Product certificates

559028A

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



